3 ईओआई के ͧलए ĤाÜत बोͧलयɉ को खोलना  
Opening of Bids received against EOI 

27.10.2025 at 14:30 Hr. 

4 Ĥèताव कȧ वैधता  
Validity of Offer 

120 days from date of opening of bids 

5 जीएसटȣ सǑहत ईओआई दèतावेज कȧ लागत (अĤǓतदेय) 
EOI document cost Incl. GST (non-refundable) 

Rs. 5,900/- (Rs. Five thousand Nine hundred 

only) 

6 जीएसटȣ सǑहत ईओआई Ĥोसेͧ सगं शुãक (अĤǓतदेय) 
EOI processing fee Incl. GST (non-refundable) 

As per eNivida Portal 

7 ईओआई कȧ अनुमाǓनत राͧश  
Estimated amount of EOI 

Not Applicable 

8 बयाना जमा राͧश (ईएमडी) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)